10TH ASIA PACIFIC CONFERENCE #7% International Association

#IASPGOLDCOAST2022 | PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

WEDNESDAY 4TH MAY 2022

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:30

10:30-11:00
11:00-12:30
12:30-13:30

13:30-15:00

15:15-16:45

16:45-17:00

17:00-18:30

18:30-19:30

19:45-22:00

...+ for Suicide Prevention

REGISTRATION/CHECK-IN OPEN

KEYNOTE 1
COVID-19

KEYNOTE 2
SURVEILLANCE

KEYNOTE 3 PRIORITY POPULATIONS
SPONSORED BY CHATSAFE/CRE

COFFEE BREAK/POSTER LIGHTNING PRESENTATIONS

SYMPOSIUM #1 WORKPLACE
SPONSORED BY MATES IN
CONSTRUCTION

SYMPOSIUM #2 SYMPOSIUM #3
LGBTQI BUOY PROJECT

SYMPOSIUM #4
YOUTHE SPONSORED BY #CHATSAFE

SYMPOSIUM #5
COVID 19 JAPAN

LUNCH/LUNCH TIME SESSION: LIVED EXPERIENCE — CREATING CHANGE THROUGH INDIVIDUAL AND COLLECTIVE WISDOM
SUPPORTED BY THE NATIONAL MENTAL HEALTH COMMISSION

ORAL #4

SPONSORED BY
GRIFFITH UNIVERSITY

ORAL #1 ORAL #2 ORAL #3 ORAL #5 ORAL #6

15 MINUTE COFFEE BREAK

WORKPLACE PANEL
SPONSORED BY MATES IN
CONSTRUCTION

SYMPOSIUM #6
PESTICIDE SUICIDE PREVENTION

WORKSHOP #2 SYMPOSIUM #7
ZERO SUICIDE MEDIA

SYMPOSIUM #8
IMPLEMENTATION SCIENCES

15 MINUTE BREAK

PANEL - POSTVENTION/LIVED EXPERIENCE
SPONSORED BY POSTVENTION AUSTRALIA

PANEL - THE ROLE OF TECHNOLOGY IN
SUICIDE PREVENTION

PANEL - NATIONAL/REGIONAL
STRATEGIES POST-COVID

SUNDOWNER - SPONSORED BY LIVINGWORKS

PECHA KUCHA - SPONSORED BY #CHATSAFE - MISS MONEYPENNY'S



