10TH ASIA PACIFIC CONFERENCE

#IASPGOLDCOAST2022 | PROGRAMME OF EVENTS

		WE	DNES	SDAY
08:30-09:00	REGISTRATION			
09:00-10:30	KEYNOTE 1 COVID-19		KEYN SURVE	
10:30-11:00	COFFEE BREAK/POSTER L			
11:00-12:30	SYMPOSIUM #1 WORKPLACE SPONSORED BY MATES IN CONSTRUCTION	SYMPOSIUM # LGBTQI	SYMPOSIUM #2 LGBTQI	
12:30-13:30	LUNCH/LUNCH TIME SESSION: LIVED EXPERIENCE – CREAT SUPPORTED BY THE NATIONA			
13:30-15:00	ORAL #1	ORAL #2	ORAL #3	
15:00-15:15	15 MINUTE C			
15:15-16:45	WORKPLACE PANEL SPONSORED BY MATES IN CONSTRUCTION	SYMPOSIUM # PESTICIDE SUICIDE PR		
16:45-17:00	15 MINU1			
17:00-18:30				- THE ROLE SUICIDE F
18:30-19:30	SUNDOWNER – SPONSO			
19:45-22:00	PE	CHA KUCHA -	SPONS	ORED BY



